Poles Gender Orientation Max. Wire Size (AWG) Engineering No. Order No.
5
Female Shielded - Straight
22(0.34mm2)
BA5S00-32 1201000001
Male Shielded - Straight BA5S06-32 1201000002
9 Male
Dsub with Diag - str MA9D00-42 1201035001
Dsub with Diag - 90d PA9D01-42 1201030001
Dsub with Diag - 45d PA9D0B-42 1201030003
Dsub - 90d PA9S01-42 1201030005
Poles Wire/Cable Type Cable Jacket Material Wire Size (AWG) Orientation Cable Length Engineering No. Order No.
5 Shielded-twisted pair PVC 22|24 Straight
0.5m DND22A-M005 1300280023
1.0m DND22A-M010 1300280028
Poles Gender Orientation Max. Wire Size (AWG) Engineering No. Order No.
4
Female
Straight
22(0.34mm2) E1AS00-52 1300470017
Male 22(0.34mm2) E1AS06-52 1300470018
RJ-45 Female
Stranded Core Cable ENQAM315 1300570001
Solid Core Cable ENSAM315 1300570003
Poles Type Wire/Cable Type Cable Jacket Material Wire Size (AWG) Orientation Cable Length Engineering No. Order No.
5 Double-ended Shielded-twisted pair PVC
18
Straight
1.0m DN11A-M010 1300250054
18 2.0m DN11A-M020 1300250061
18 4.0m DN11A-M040 1300250071
18 5.0m DN11A-M050 1300250073
22|24 5.0m DND11A-M050 1300250295
Poles Type Wire/Cable Type Cable Jacket Material Wire Size (AWG) Orientation Cable Length Engineering No. Order No.
5p/2w Double-ended Shielded-twisted pair PVC 22
Fem Str to Male Str 4.0m BB5S30PP4M040 1200980009

Ethernet Brad® Micro-Change® (M12) Field Attachable Connectors
DeviceNet* Brad® Mini-Change® Cordsets
PROFIBUS* Brad® Micro-Change® (M12) Cordsets
Brad® Micro-Change® (Dual Key) Cordsets
*DeviceNet is a trademark of the ODVA
*PROFIBUS is a trademark of PROFIBUS international
Molex Europe Brad® Express Program
Part Number Reference
Brad® Micro-Change® (M12) Cordsets
Poles Type Wire/Cable Type Cable Jacket Material Wire Size (AWG) Orientation Cable Length Engineering No. Order No.
3 Single-ended
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - 90 5.0m 803001E03M050 1200060008
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem-90 with LEDs 5.0m 8030P1E03M050 1200675060
4 Single-ended
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - Str 2.0m 804000E03M020 1200060014
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - Str 5.0m 804000E03M050 1200060015
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - Str 10.0m 804000E03M100 1200060016
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - 90 2.0m 804001E03M020 1200060021
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - 90 5.0m 804001E03M050 1200060022
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - 90 10.0m 804001E03M100 1200060023
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem-Str with LEDs 5.0m 8040P0E03M050 1200675072
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem-90 with LEDs 5.0m 8040P1E03M050 1200060611
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem-90 with LEDs 10.0m 8040P1E03M100 1200675073
5 Single-ended
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - Str 5.0m 805000E03M050 1200651978
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - Str 10.0m 805000E03M100 1200060638
8 Single-ended
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 2.0m 808000P02M020 1200650951
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 5.0m 808000P02M050 1200650953
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 10.0m 808000P02M100 1200650957
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 15.0m 808000P02M150 1200658021
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - 90 2.0m 808001P02M020 1200650960
3 Single-ended
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - Str 2.0m 803000P03M020 1200060004
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - Str 5.0m 803000P03M050 1200060005
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem-90 with LEDs 5.0m 8030P1P03M050 1200675002
4 Single-ended
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - Str 5.0m 804000P03M050 1200060019
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - Str 10.0m 804000P03M100 1200651782
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - 90 2.0m 804001P03M020 1200060024
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - 90 5.0m 804001P03M050 1200060025
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - 90 10.0m 804001P03M100 1200651787
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Male - Str 5.0m 804006P03M050 1200060047
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Male - Str 10.0m 804006P03M100 1200060572
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem-Str with LEDs 5.0m 8040P0P03M050 1200675001
5 Single-ended
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - Str 5.0m 805000P03M050 1200651792
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - Str 10.0m 805000P03M100 1200060649
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - 90 5.0m 805001P03M050 1200651793
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - 90 10.0m 805001P03M100 1200060664
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Male - Str 2.0m 805006P03M020 1200060680
8 Single-ended Shielded Cable PUR, Braid Shield 0.25mm2 Fem - Str, shielded 5.0m 808S00P19M050 1200100116
4 Single-ended
Shielded LSZH Cable PUR, Braid Shield 0.34mm2 Fem - Str, shielded 5.0m 804S00P20M050 1200100008
SJTO cable PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - Str 5.0m 804000S20M050 1200060474
SJTO cable PVC 0.34mm2 Fem - 90 10.0m 804001S20M100 1200650910
3 Double-ended UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem-Str to Male-Str 2.0m 883030E03M020 1200070085
4 Double-ended
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem-Str to Male-Str 0.6m 884030E03M006 1200070472
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem-Str to Male-Str 2.0m 884030E03M020 1200070474
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.34mm2 Fem-Str to Male-Str 5.0m 884030E03M050 1200060049
UL PLTC Cable TPE - high flex 18AWG Fem-Str to Male-Str 0.5m 884030K03M005 1200668003
UL PLTC Cable TPE - high flex 18AWG Fem-Str to Male-Str 10.0m 884030K03M100 1200660902
UL PLTC Cable TPE - high flex 0.34mm2 Fem-Str to Male-Str 2.0m 884030K05M020 1200660689
UL PLTC Cable TPE - high flex 0.34mm2 Fem-Str to Male-Str 5.0m 884030K05M050 1200660692
3 Double-ended PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem-Str to Male-Str 2.0m 883030P03M020 1200660500
5 Double-ended PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.34mm2 Fem-Str to Male-Str 1.0m 885030P03M010 1200668084
Poles Type Wire/Cable Type Cable Jacket Material Wire Size (AWG) Orientation Cable Length Engineering No. Order No.
4 Double-ended UL - TC ER cable TPE - high flex 16AWG Fem-Str to Male-Str 4.0m 114030K12M040 1300100867
Poles Type Wire/Cable Type Cable Jacket Material Wire Size (AWG) Orientation Cable Length Engineering No. Order No.
3 Single-ended
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 2.0m 403000E02M020 1200270066
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 5.0m 403000E02M050 1200270068
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 10.0m 403000E02M100 1200270070
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - 90 2.0m 403001E02M020 1200270090
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - 90 5.0m 403001E02M050 1200270092
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - 90 10.0m 403001E02M100 1200270093
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Male - Str 2.0m 403006E02M020 1200868228
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Male - Str 5.0m 403006E02M050 1200270105
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Male - Str 10.0m 403006E02M100 1200868307
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Male - 90 2.0m 403007E02M020 1200270106
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Male - 90 5.0m 403007E02M050 1200868324
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Male - 90 10.0m 403007E02M100 1200868325
4 Single-ended
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 2.0m 404000E02M020 1200270127
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 5.0m 404000E02M050 1200270129
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 10.0m 404000E02M100 1200270131
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - 90 2.0m 404001E02M020 1200270152
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - 90 5.0m 404001E02M050 1200270153
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - 90 10.0m 404001E02M100 1200270154
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Male - Str 2.0m 404006E02M020 1200868368
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Male - Str 5.0m 404006E02M050 1200270376
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Male - Str 10.0m 404006E02M100 1200868369
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Male - 90 2.0m 404007E02M020 1200270483
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Male - 90 5.0m 404007E02M050 1200868378
UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2 Male - 90 10.0m 404007E02M100 1200868379
3 Single-ended
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 2.0m 403000P02M020 1200868001
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 5.0m 403000P02M050 1200868002
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 10.0m 403000P02M100 1200868003
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - 90 2.0m 403001P02M020 1200868155
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - 90 5.0m 403001P02M050 1200868089
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - 90 10.0m 403001P02M100 1200868062
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Male - 90 2.0m 403007P02M020 1200868329
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Male - 90 5.0m 403007P02M050 1200868330
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Male - 90 10.0m 403007P02M100 1200868331
4 Single-ended
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 2.0m 404000P02M020 1200868156
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 5.0m 404000P02M050 1200868157
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - Str 10.0m 404000P02M100 1200868158
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - 90 2.0m 404001P02M020 1200868159
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - 90 5.0m 404001P02M050 1200868081
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Fem - 90 10.0m 404001P02M100 1200868160
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Male - Str 2.0m 404006P02M020 1200868373
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Male - Str 5.0m 404006P02M050 1200868375
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Male - Str 10.0m 404006P02M100 1200868377
PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2 Male - 90 2.0m 404007P02M020 1200868382
Molex Europe Brad® Express Program
Part Number Reference
Brad® Mini-Change® Cordsets
Brad® Nano-Change® (M8) Cordsets
Poles Type Wire/Cable Type Cable Jacket Material Wire Size (AWG) Orientation Cable Length Engineering No. Order No.
3 Double-ended UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2
Fem-Str to Male-Str 0.3m 443030E02M003 1200878273
Fem-Str to Male-Str 0.6m 443030E02M006 1200875035
Fem-Str to Male-Str 1.0m 443030E02M010 1200878258
Fem-Str to Male-Str 2.0m 443030E02M020 1200280321
Fem-Str to Male-Str 3.0m 443030E02M030 1200280343
Fem-Str to Male-Str 4.0m 443030E02M040 1200280464
Fem-Str to Male-Str 5.0m 443030E02M050 1200280462
Fem-90 to Male-Str 0.3m 443031E02M003 1200878303
Fem-90 to Male-Str 0.6m 443031E02M006 1200875016
Fem-90 to Male-Str 1.0m 443031E02M010 1200280016
Fem-90 to Male-Str 2.0m 443031E02M020 1200878305
Fem-90 to Male-Str 3.0m 443031E02M030 1200878306
Fem-90 to Male-Str 5.0m 443031E02M050 1200878308
Fem-Str to Male-90 0.6m 443032E02M006 1200878320
Fem-Str to Male-90 1.0m 443032E02M010 1200878321
Fem-90 to Male-90 0.6m 443033E02M006 1200878328
Fem-90 to Male-90 1.0m 443033E02M010 1200878329
Fem-90 to Male-90 3.0m 443033E02M030 1200878330
4 Double-ended UL AWM 2464 PVC 0.25mm2
Fem-Str to Male-Str 0.3m 444030E02M003 1200878346
Fem-Str to Male-Str 0.6m 444030E02M006 1200878348
Fem-Str to Male-Str 1.0m 444030E02M010 1200878349
Fem-Str to Male-Str 2.0m 444030E02M020 1200878350
Fem-Str to Male-Str 3.0m 444030E02M030 1200878352
Fem-Str to Male-Str 4.0m 444030E02M040 1200878353
Fem-Str to Male-Str 5.0m 444030E02M050 1200878354
Fem-90 to Male-Str 0.3m 444031E02M003 1200878363
Fem-90 to Male-Str 0.6m 444031E02M006 1200878364
Fem-90 to Male-Str 1.0m 444031E02M010 1200878365
Fem-90 to Male-Str 2.0m 444031E02M020 1200878366
Fem-90 to Male-Str 3.0m 444031E02M030 1200878367
Fem-90 to Male-Str 5.0m 444031E02M050 1200878368
Fem-Str to Male-90 0.3m 444032E02M003 1200878374
3 Double-ended PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2
Fem-Str to Male-Str 0.3m 443030P02M003 1200878292
Fem-Str to Male-Str 0.6m 443030P02M006 1200878141
Fem-Str to Male-Str 1.0m 443030P02M010 1200878140
Fem-Str to Male-Str 2.0m 443030P02M020 1200878294
Fem-Str to Male-Str 3.0m 443030P02M030 1200878296
Fem-Str to Male-Str 4.0m 443030P02M040 1200878299
Fem-Str to Male-Str 5.0m 443030P02M050 1200878233
Fem-90 to Male-Str 0.3m 443031P02M003 1200878314
Fem-90 to Male-Str 0.6m 443031P02M006 1200878315
Fem-90 to Male-Str 1.0m 443031P02M010 1200878316
Fem-90 to Male-Str 2.0m 443031P02M020 1200878317
Fem-90 to Male-Str 3.0m 443031P02M030 1200878318
Fem-90 to Male-Str 5.0m 443031P02M050 1200878319
Fem-Str to Male-90 0.6m 443032P02M006 1200878322
Fem-Str to Male-90 1.0m 443032P02M010 1200878324
Fem-Str to Male-90 2.0m 443032P02M020 1200878325
Fem-Str to Male-90 3.0m 443032P02M030 1200878326
Fem-Str to Male-90 5.0m 443032P02M050 1200878327
Fem-90 to Male-90 0.3m 443033P02M003 1200878332
Fem-90 to Male-90 0.6m 443033P02M006 1200878333
Fem-90 to Male-90 2.0m 443033P02M020 1200878334
Molex Europe Brad® Express Program
Part Number Reference
Brad® Nano-Change® (M8) Cordsets
Poles Type Wire/Cable Type Cable Jacket Material Wire Size (AWG) Orientation Cable Length Engineering No. Order No.
4 Double-ended PUR over PVC jacket PUR/PVC 0.25mm2
Fem-Str to Male-Str 0.3m 444030P02M003 1200878357
Fem-Str to Male-Str 0.6m 444030P02M006 1200878358
Fem-Str to Male-Str 1.0m 444030P02M010 1200878359
Fem-Str to Male-Str 2.0m 444030P02M020 1200878360
Fem-Str to Male-Str 3.0m 444030P02M030 1200878361
Fem-Str to Male-Str 5.0m 444030P02M050 1200878362
Fem-90 to Male-Str 0.3m 444031P02M003 1200878370
Fem-90 to Male-Str 0.6m 444031P02M006 1200878371
Fem-90 to Male-Str 1.0m 444031P02M010 1200878372
Fem-90 to Male-Str 2.0m 444031P02M020 1200878197
Fem-90 to Male-Str 3.0m 444031P02M030 1200878373
Fem-Str to Male-90 0.6m 444032P02M006 1200878375
Fem-Str to Male-90 2.0m 444032P02M020 1200878377
Fem-90 to Male-90 0.6m 444033P02M006 1200878379
Fem-90 to Male-90 1.0m 444033P02M010 1200878380
Fem-90 to Male-90 2.0m 444033P02M020 1200878381
Poles Type Wire/Cable Type Cable Jacket Material Wire Size (AWG) Orientation Cable Length Engineering No. Order No.
4
Double-ended Unshielded-twisted pair PVC 24AWG Male-Str to Male-Str
10.0m E11A06002M100 1201080038
15.0m E11A06002M150 1201080037
Double-ended Shielded-twisted pair PUR 22AWG Male-Str to Male-Str 2.0m E11A06011M020 1201080199
Double-ended Shielded-twisted pair PUR 22AWG Male-90 to Male-90 2.0m E11A06311M020 1201080200
4p to RJ45 Double-ended Shielded-twisted pair PUR 22AWG Fem-Str to Male-Str 3.0m E16A03010M030 1201088064
4p to RJ45 Double-ended Shielded-twisted pair PUR 22AWG Male-Str to Male-Str 3.0m E16A06010M030 1201088059
4p to RJ45 Double-ended Shielded-twisted pair PUR 22AWG Male-Str to Male-Str 2.0m E66A06011M020 1201080202
4p to RJ45 Double-ended Shielded-twisted pair PUR 22AWG Male-Str to Male-Str 2.0m E16A06011M020 1201080203